Large Digit Display – 39mm height ”flip” digit
LD-RTC Real Time Clock
Features
• 4 or 6 digit display, visibility 18m
• 12 hour, 24 hour or month and day display
• Internal clock chip or 50Hz or 60Hz mains,
optional high accuracy crystal or
optional GPS synchronisation

ically 500mA (2A peak) for 24VDC using non
isolated DC supply
Order Codes
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD-RTC-240-39E4 4 x 39mm ”flip” 240VAC
LD-RTC-110-39E4 4 x 39mm ”flip” 110VAC
LD-RTC-DCN-39E4 4 x 39mm ”flip” 12-24VDC non isolated
LD-RTC-DC-39E4 4 x 39mm ”flip” 12-48VDC isolated
LD-RTC-240-39E6 6 x 39mm ”flip” 240VAC
LD-RTC-110-39E6 6 x 39mm ”flip” 110VAC
LD-RTC-DCN-39E6 6 x 39mm ”flip” 12-24VDC non isolated
LD-RTC-DC-39E6 6 x 39mm ”flip” 12-48VDC isolated
Options
Option Code Description
LD-OPT-TR-232 RS232 serial comms, non-isolated
LD-OPT-TR-485 RS485 serial comms, non-isolated